Asian Virtual IBIS Summit (China)
1
Fast PDN Impedance Prediction Using Deep Learning
Ling Zhang1, Jack Juang1, Zurab Kiguradze1, Bo Pu1, Shuai Jin2, Songping Wu2, Zhiping
Yang2, Jun Fan1, Chulsoon Hwang1
1Missouri University of Science and Technology
2Google Inc.
November 19, 2021

Compat., vol. 56, no. 6, pp. 1439-1447, Dec. 2014.
Generate Random Shape & Stackup
7
Generate random 2D shape
Generate random stackup
o https://stackoverflow.com/questions/50731785/create-random-shape-contour-using-matplotlib
o Zhang L, Juang J, Kiguradze Z, et al. Fast impedance prediction for power distribution network using deep learning. Int J Numer Model.
2021;e2956. doi:10.1002/jnm.2956.
Decap Library
8
Type #
Decap Parameters
Capacitance
(uF)
ESL (nH) ESR (mΩ) Serial number (Murata) Size
1 0.1 0.19 34.7 GRM033C80J104KE84 0201
2 0.47 0.18 18.3 GRM033R60J474KE90 0201
3 1 0.22 15.2 GRM155B31C105KA12 0402
4 2.2 0.20 7.2 GRM155C70J225KE11 0402
5 4.7 0.28 7.1 GRM185C81A475KE11 0603
6 10 0.26 5.2 GRM188R61A106KAAL 0603
7 22 0.27 4.0 GRM188B30J226MEA0 0603
8 47 0.15 2.9 GRM219D80E476ME44 0805
9 220 0.41 1.9 GRM31CR60J227ME11 1206
10 330 0.46 1.2 GRM32EC80E337ME05 1210
Matrix Representation
9
Board contour Board shape + IC location
Top decaps Bottom decaps